Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused
Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 1

2.12.2017 - 12:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

11-12 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

©CoNo Or~WNE

TOKOVENKO, Lisett
KUEBAR, Kirke
GVOZDEVA, Alisa
SOKK, Laura
VILLEMS, Mariette
KUEBAR, Johanna
TEREHOV, Henna
TSAERO, Grete
KADAK, Karoliina
OLESK, Kaisa
TAMMISTE, Greete
HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari
HAAVISTE, Maribel
PASSENKO, Jekaterina
JOEMETS, Helena
NIKULIN, Sofia
KALJUR, Hannah
PUNT, Gretel

VAERK, Freia

GEOK, Daniela

13 - 14 years

©CoOoNo OAWNE

POGODINA, Jekaterina
TREIAL, Elis

KUZMINA, Alina

JOGI, Ida Tuule

KAASIK, Liisbeth
ZAITSEVA, Marija-Anzhelika
BOLLVERK, Anete
SARAPOVA, Viktoria
LAIDRO, Margarita

15 - 16 years

1.
2.
3.

SIPARI, Anna
KAASIKU, Kaidy
KAASIKU, Keidy

17 - 25 years

1
2.
3.

KRUUSE, Grete Lucia
PAESLANE, Diana
HIIEMAEE, Heli

26 years and older

1.

VANTSI, Merle

EXH PAE, Laura
EXH HEINMAA, Annabrith

YB

ERBRERRIKIER

02
01
01

00
97
00

65

07
07

Wiru Swim

Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Wiru Swim

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tueri UK

K. Palusalu SK
Ujumise SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Ujumise SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

Wiru Swim

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Paide UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
K. Palusalu SK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Paide UK
Paide UK

Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Paide UK

Meisterujumise U-Klubi

K. Palusalu SK
K. Palusalu SK

Time

28.12
29.32
29.53
29.59
29.75
29.97
31.19
31.84
32.06
32.10
32.87
34.04
34.99
35.18
36.50
36.64
37.57
37.65
39.75
42.00

29.30
30.26
3041
30.75
31.09
31.20
31.70
33.92
34.93

33.71
34.25
39.62

27.12
28.21
32.48

31.88

35.33
39.11

Pts

564
497
487
484
476
466
413
388
380
379
353
318
293
288
258
255
236
235
199
169

499
453
446
431
417
413
394
321
294

327
312
201

629
559
366

387

284
209
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Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused

Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 2
2.12.2017 - 12:09

Men, 50m Freestyle

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
11-12 years

PENT, Mihkel
ALTEBERG, Artjom
IVANOV, Nikita
METSA, Aap Valter
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
SOORM, Aleksandr
VOOL, Mattias
REIMAND, Hannes Villem
MILK, Martti

10. AROLD, Kaspar

11. PRANS, Sten-Artti
12. SANDER, Robert

13. BOISEN, Rasmus
14. IKIM, Alex

15. KONT, Sander

16. NEIER, Gregor

17. GONTSAR, Valeri
18. LAAST, Rannar

19. ROHTLA, Hendrik
20. JAERV, Alver

21. SOOSAAR, Andreas
22. KIHO, Gerd Jesper
23. PASHENKOV, Anton
24. JUERGENSON, Andreas
25. SAMMEL, Robert
26. BOGOMOLOV, Artjom
27. KOMAROQV, Artjom
28. KARRO, Dmitri

29. SEREMET, Aleksandr
30. REIVART, Kristjan
31. ROOTS, Oskar

32. STANITSKI, Nikita
33. PIIRMAA, Arti

34. GLADKIHH, Aleksandr
35. JOEORG, Kaspar
36. KIRIJENKO, Aleksander
37. KIVINEN, Aksivi

38. EIMRE, Trevor

39. TOMMULA, Rasmus
40. LAUMETS, Lauri

41. INDRE, Kristofer

42. ALLIKSAAR, raiko

©CoNo Or~WNE

13 - 14 years

KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago
TISCHLER, Raigo
KIVARI, Marten-Hugo
ROOSE, Ralf

MUHHIN, Pavel
JABLOKOV, Erik
VESKE, Sten Robin

Nog bR

YB

05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06

03
04
03
04
03
03
04

Ujumise SK

Nrk

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

Ujumise SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi
K. Palusalu SK
Paide UK
Laeaenemaa Spordikool
Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Wiru Swim

ARGO Ujumisklubi
ARGO Ujumisklubi
ARGO Ujumisklubi
ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Paide UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
ARGO Ujumisklubi
K. Palusalu SK
Paide UK

K. Palusalu SK

K. Palusalu SK
Paide UK

Tartu UK

Paide UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
K. Palusalu SK
Tartu UK

Time

27.94
28.94
29.06
29.95
30.25
30.28
31.00
31.13
31.40
31.53
31.70
31.71
31.99
32.18
32.21
32.29
32.37
32.69
32.89
32.94
33.07
33.11
33.19
33.20
33.25
33.56
34.18
34.49
34.76
34.93
35.39
3541
36.16
36.55
36.86
37.81
38.32
40.50
43.49
43.60
44.06
1:06.09

26.75
27.30
28.18
28.20
20.25
290.32
29.49

Pts

381
343
338
309
300
299
279
275
268
265
261
260
254
249
248
247
245
238
233
232
229
229
227
227
226
220
208
202
198
195
187
187
175
170
166
153
147
125
101
100

97

28

434
408
371
370
332
329
324
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Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused
Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts
8. HUNT, Artur 04 K. Palusalu SK 30.00 308
9. SUURKAEYV, Martin 03  Tueri UK 3050 293
10. JEVONEN, Denis 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.81 284
11. ROOTSMA, Ats 04  Ujumise SK 3156 264
12. LASKO, Aleksander 04  Ujumise SK 32.00 253
13. HEINLOO, Sixten 03 K. Palusalu SK 3210 251
14. TSURENKOV, Andrei 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 3434 205
15 - 16 years
1. HANKO, Oskar 02 Paide UK 26.78 432
2. HEIN, Eric Mathias 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 2741 403
3. RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik 02  Ujumise SK 27.63 394
4. MAENNA, Martin 01  Tueri UK 28.11 374
5. TOATER, Eerik 02  Tueri UK 29.13 336
6. KEERBERG, Kasper 01 Paide UK 35.36 188
17 - 25 years
1. THIMUS, Siim Hindrik 00  Wiru Swim 27.43 402
26 years and older
1. VIIGAND, Gert 85  Tueri UK 28.71 351
2. KONT, Toomas 70  Tartu UK 40.03 129
3. HANSEN, Vallo 77  Tartu UK 4211 111
EXH RAUDSEPP, Georg 07 K. Palusalu SK 35.04 193
EXH ALEKSANDR, Tsobulski 07 K. Palusalu SK 35.19 190
EXH ROOTS, Robin 07 Tartu UK 38.03 151
Event 3 Girls, 25m Breaststroke 10 years and younger
2.12.2017 - 12:27 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. PAE, Laura 07 K. Palusalu SK 1830 385
2. PALAGINA, Alina 07  ARGO Ujumisklubi 18.43 377
3. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Tartu UK 20.19 287
4. SALU, Egle 07  Wiru Swim 20.62 269
5. MALVA, Marii 07  Ujumise SK 20.65 268
6. HIEMAEE, Ingrid 07 Tartu UK 21.13 250
7. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu UK 21.35 242
8. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Tartu UK 21.76 229
9. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08  Wiru Swim 2199 222
10. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Paide UK 22.02 221
11. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07  Tartu UK 2219 216
12. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu UK 2287 197
13. KIHO, Marta 07 Tartu UK 2358 180
14. JAERV, Annaliisa 08 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 24.27 165
15. LIV, Merlin 07 Tartu UK 24.38 163
16. HEINMAA, Annabrith 07 K. Palusalu SK 24.88 153
17. LAURI, Luisa 08 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 2541 144
18. TRUMM, Laura 07  ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.94 97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357 Registered to Paide Ujumisklubi 2.12.2017 14:57 - Page 3



Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused
Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 4 Boys, 25m Breaststroke 10 years and younger
2.12.2017 - 12:31 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. RAUDSEPP, Georg 07 K. Palusalu SK 20.81 174
2. ROOQOTS, Robin 07 Tartu UK 20.86 172
3. HANSEN, Robin 07 Tartu UK 2090 171
4. TARGAMAA, Robin 07 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 2196 148
5. MAENNA, Oskar 07  Tueri UK 2238 139
6. TOMING, Jakob 07  Wiru Swim 2246 138
7. ALEKSANDR, Tsobulski 07 K. Palusalu SK 2294 129
8. RUNIN, Timur 07  ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.46 68
9. KEERBERG, kenneth 07 Paide UK 28.62 66
10. AROLD, Maerten Erik 09 Paide UK 29.52 60
11. KAASIKU, kerto 07 Paide UK 33.85 40
Event 5 Women, 50m Bultterfly 11 years and older
2.12.2017 - 12:34 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
11-12 years
1. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05  Wiru Swim 3133 471
2. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 31.67 456
3. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 3241 425
4. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Ujumise SK 3323 394
5. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 3357 383
6. GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.69 378
7. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu UK 36.42 299
8. HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu UK 36.56 296
9. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 37.00 286
10. TSAERO, Grete 06 Ujumise SK 38.81 247
11. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 39.99 226
12. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Tartu UK 4179 198
13. PUNT, Gretel 05 K. Palusalu SK 4469 162
14. VAERK, Freia 06  Ujumise SK 4519 157
15. NIKULIN, Sofia 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4533 155
16. PASSENKO, Jekaterina 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4592 149
13 - 14 years
1. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 31.88 447
2. KUZMINA, Alina 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 3391 371
3. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu UK 3453 361
4. TREIAL, Elis 04  Ujumise SK 3586 314
5. SARAPOVA, Viktoria 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 38.37 256
6. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Paide UK 38.89 246
7. ZAITSEVA, Marija-Anzhelika 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 39.71 231
8. LAIDRO, Margarita 04 K. Palusalu SK 42.75 185
15 - 16 years
1. SIPARI, Anna 02  ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.37 277
2. KAASIKU, Kaidy 01 Paide UK 4175 199
DSQ KAASIKU, Keidy 01 Paide UK

GK - Swimmer did not finish
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Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused
Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 5, Women, 50m Butterfly

17 - 25 years

1.
2.
3.

Event 6

KRUUSE, Grete Lucia
PAESLANE, Diana
HIIEMAEE, Heli

PALL, Triinu
HIEEMAEE, Ingrid
KAEVATS, Teele
RAIDMAEE, Margaret
KIKAS, Luisa Miia

2.12.2017 - 12:43

00
97
00

07
07
07
07
07

Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Paide UK

Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK

Men, 50m Butterfly

30.20
31.00
37.75

38.37
42.53
42.88
43.46
52.79

11 years and older

526
486
269

256
188
183
176

98

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

11 -12 years

1.
2.

w

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,

DSQ

IVANQV, Nikita
PENT, Mihkel
ALTEBERG, Artjom
METSA, Aap Valter
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
IKIM, Alex

VOOL, Mattias
PRANS, Sten-Artti
MILK, Martti

NEIER, Gregor
KONT, Sander
PASHENKOQV, Anton

REIMAND, Hannes Villem

BOGOMOLOQV, Artjom
AROLD, Kaspar

KIHO, Gerd Jesper
KARRO, Dmitri
ROHTLA, Hendrik
BOISEN, Rasmus
SOORM, Aleksandr
LAAST, Rannar
SANDER, Robert
ROOTS, Oskar
SEREMET, Aleksandr
JUERGENSON, Andreas
KIRIJENKO, Aleksander

. JAERV, Alver

STANITSKI, Nikita
JOEORG, Kaspar
KOMAROQV, Artjom
REIVART, Kristjan
SOOSAAR, Andreas
EIMRE, Trevor
LAUMETS, Lauri
GLADKIHH, Aleksandr

BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YB

05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Ujumise SK

Nrk

Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Ujumise SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi
Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Paide UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

K. Palusalu SK
Tartu UK

Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Laeaenemaa Spordikool
Tartu UK

Tartu UK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

Ujumise SK

K. Palusalu SK

K. Palusalu SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi

Time

31.50
32.31
32.34
32.34
34.21
35.69
36.02
36.06
36.38
36.84
37.18
37.82
38.12
38.62
38.76
39.25
39.31
39.40
39.98
40.26
40.48
40.61
40.97
41.25
41.31
41.94
42.00
42.00
43.30
44.50
48.85
49.96
50.00
51.39

Pts

331
307
306
306
258
227
221
220
215
207
201
191
187
179
177
171
170
169
162
158
156
154
150
147
146
140
139
139
127
117

88

83

82

76
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Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused

Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 6, Men, 50m Bultterfly

13 - 14 years

COXNOO~WDNE

R
=

ROOSE, Ralf
KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago
KIVARI, Marten-Hugo
JABLOKOV, Erik
VESKE, Sten Robin
ROOTSMA, Ats
HUNT, Artur
MUHHIN, Pavel
LASKO, Aleksander
JEVONEN, Denis
TSURENKOV, Andrei

15 - 16 years

1.
2.

HEIN, Eric Mathias
RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik

17 - 25 years

1.

TIMUS, Siim Hindrik

26 years and older

1.

EXH
EXH
EXH

Event 7

VIIGAND, Gert

RAUDSEPP, Georg
ALEKSANDR, Tsobulski
ROOQTS, Robin

2.12.2017 - 13:19

03

RRREERRRIB

00

85

07
07
07

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

K. Palusalu SK
Tartu UK

Ujumise SK

K. Palusalu SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi
Ujumise SK
ARGO Ujumisklubi
ARGO Ujumisklubi

Laeaenemaa Spordikool
Ujumise SK

Wiru Swim

Tueri UK

K. Palusalu SK

K. Palusalu SK
Tartu UK

Girls, 50m Backstroke

30.84
31.06
32.50
33.44
34.06
35.10
35.12
36.91
38.19
38.93
39.04

30.44
31.56

20.25

3131

39.65
40.34
43.87

10 years and younger

353
345
301
277
262
239
239
206
186
175
174

367
329

413

337

166
157
122

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

PALL, Triinu

SALU, Egle
MERIMAA, Mirtel
MALVA, Marii
HIEEMAEE, Ingrid
RAIDMAEE, Margaret
PAE, Laura
PALAGINA, Alina
KAEVATS, Teele
MIKKER, Juuli-Marie
KIHO, Marta
TANKLER, Sheril
KIKAS, Luisa Miia
HEINMAA, Annabrith
TRUMM, Laura
JAERV, Annaliisa
LAURI, Luisa

LIV, Merlin

YB

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
07

Tartu UK

Wiru Swim

Wiru Swim

Ujumise SK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

K. Palusalu SK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Tartu UK

Paide UK

Tartu UK

K. Palusalu SK

ARGO Ujumisklubi
Laeaenemaa Spordikool
Laeaenemaa Spordikool
Tartu UK

Time

39.46
39.62
40.76
41.44
41.73
42.55
42.82
44.12
4451
44.74
44.81
45.13
45.17
47.86
50.75
52.44
55.18
55.60

Pts

275
271
249
237
232
219
215
196
191
188
187
184
183
154
129
117
100

98
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Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused

Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 8
2.12.2017 - 13:26

Boys, 50m Backstroke

10 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts
1. TOMING, Jakob 07  Wiru Swim 3843 193
2. RAUDSEPP, Georg 07 K. Palusalu SK 40.37 166
3. MAENNA, Oskar 07  Tueri UK 4474 122
4. RUNIN, Timur 07  ARGO Ujumisklubi 4566 115
5. ALEKSANDR, Tsobulski 07 K. Palusalu SK 46.06 112
6. ROOTS, Robin 07 Tartu UK 48.94 93
7. TARGAMAA, Robin 07 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 52.85 74
8. AROLD, Maerten Erik 09 Paide UK 53.81 70
9. KEERBERG, kenneth 07 Paide UK 57.57 57
10. KAASIKU, kerto 07 Paide UK 1:03.51 42
Event 9 Women, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2.12.2017 - 13:30 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
11-12 years
1. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:23.24 420
2. KUEBAR, Johanna 06  Tartu UK 1:24.00 409
3. GVOZDEVA, Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:28.31 352
4. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 1:31.01 321
5. TSAERO, Grete 06 Ujumise SK 1:32.50 306
6. KALJUR, Hannah 05  Tueri UK 1:33.53 296
7. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu UK 1:33.93 292
8. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06  Tartu UK 1:35.06 282
9. HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu UK 1:36.15 272
10. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 1:37.56 261
11. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 1:40.20 241
12. PASSENKO, Jekaterina 06  ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:42.63 224
13. NIKULIN, Sofia 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:51.21 176
14. JOEMETS, Helena 06  Wiru Swim 1:53.15 167
15. GEOK, Daniela 06  ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:53.19 167
16. PUNT, Gretel 05 K. Palusalu SK 1:53.25 166
17. VAERK, Freia 06 Ujumise SK 2:01.69 134
13 - 14 years
1. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu UK 1:23.27 420
2. KAASIK, Liisbeth 04  Wiru Swim 1:30.56 326
3. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise SK 1:31.08 320
4. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Paide UK 1:36.94 266
5. ZAITSEVA, Marija-Anzhelika 04  ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:37.22 263
15- 16 years
1. KAASIKU, Keidy 01 Paide UK 1:40.06 242
DSQ KAASIKU, Kaidy 01 Paide UK
BrL - Did not touch wall with separated hands at turn and/or finish
17 - 25 years
1. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu UK 1:20.77 460
2. KRUUSE, Grete Lucia 00 Tartu UK 1:24.94 395
3. HIEEMAEE, Heli 00 Paide UK 1:29.12 342
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Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused

Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 9, Women, 100m Breaststroke

26 years and older

1. VANTSI, Merle 65  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:29.81 334
Event 10 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2.12.2017 - 13:43 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
11-12 years

1. PENT, Mihkel 05 Ujumise SK 1:23.12 299

2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Nrk 1:24.19 288

3. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 1:25.74 272

4, VOOL, Mattias 05 Tartu UK 1:28.36 249

5. SOORM, Aleksandr 05 Tartu UK 1:28.75 246

6. MILK, Martti 06 Ujumise SK 1:28.81 245

7. BOISEN, Rasmus 05 Tartu UK 1:32.38 218

8. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 1:33.19 212

9. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise SK 1:34.10 206

10. JAERV, Alver 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:34.18 205
11. GONTSAR, Valeri 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:35.00 200
12. KIHO, Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu UK 1:35.11 199
13. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu UK 1:37.23 187
14. JUERGENSON, Andreas 05 Tartu UK 1:39.22 176
15. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06  Ujumise SK 1:39.32 175
16. KOMAROV, Artjom 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:40.89 167
17. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 1:41.06 166
18. SANDER, Robert 05 Tartu UK 1:41.12 166
19. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tartu UK 1:41.19 165
20. NEIER, Gregor 06  Ujumise SK 1:41.40 164
21. KONT, Sander 06 Tartu UK 1:42.41 160
22. KIVINEN, Aksivi 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:43.89 153
23. SAMMEL, Robert 06  Wiru Swim 1:45.10 148
24. ROOTS, Oskar 05 Tartu UK 1:45.65 145
25. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu UK 1:47.18 139
26. LAUMETS, Lauri 05 K. Palusalu SK 1:48.31 135
27. PIIRMAA, Arti 05 Paide UK 1:48.63 134
28. REIVART, Kristjan 06  Tartu UK 1:50.69 126
29. INDRE, Kristofer 06 K. Palusalu SK 1:53.07 118
30. JOEORG, Kaspar 06 Tartu UK 2:09.43 79
13 - 14 years

1. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu UK 1:13.40 434

2. LASKO, Aleksander 04  Ujumise SK 1:19.44 343

3. VESKE, Sten Robin 04 Tartu UK 1:.24.64 283

4. TISCHLER, Raigo 04  Paide UK 1:24.75 282

5. JABLOKOQV, Erik 03 K. Palusalu SK 1:25.53 274

6. KIVARI, Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu UK 1:26.93 261

7. ROOTSMA, Ats 04  Ujumise SK 1:29.36 241

8. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu UK 1:30.82 229

9. UUKAREDA, Simon 03 Tueri UK 1:33.40 211
15 - 16 years

1. HANKO, Oskar 02 Paide UK 1:16.04 391

2. RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik 02 Ujumise SK 1:29.76 237

3. HEIN, Eric Mathias 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:30.06 235

4. KEERBERG, Kasper 01 Paide UK 1:49.56 130
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Jaervamaa Lahtised Ujumise Seeriavoistlused

Tueri, 2.12.2017

Event 10, Men, 100m Breaststroke

17 - 25 years
1. TIMUS, Siim Hindrik 00

26 years and older

1. KONT, Toomas 70
EXH HANSEN, Robin 07
EXH ROOTS, Robin 07

Wiru Swim

Tartu UK

Tartu UK
Tartu UK

1:17.00

2:01.24

1:40.31
1:50.33

376

96

170
128
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